

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WP Nos.6221 & 19993 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
9.	31.10.2025	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner in WP No.19993 of 2025, list the matters on 21.11.2025. Meantime, counters of respondents. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J</u> MP	