

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Writ Petition Nos.6221 and 19993 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> <u>W.P.Nos.6221 and 19993 of 2025</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondent(s) in W.P.No.6221 of 2025, for filing counter, post the matter after two (2) weeks. Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) in W.P.No.19993 of 2025 submits that they intend to file rejoinder to the counter(s) filed by the respondent(s). At request, post the matter after two (2) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> MS	

--	--	--	--