

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

**Main Case No: W.P.No.6221 of 2025
W.P.No.19993 of 2025**

**84
84.1**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20	02.09.2026	<u>BSB,J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No.19993 of 2025 requested a direction to the respondents to submit a copy of quality control report. For filing quality control report, post on 17.09.2026. B.S.BHANUMATHI,J NSM	